
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 285 152 2 4,33
2 4 3 300 152 2 13,68
5 6 2 312 152 2 9,48
7 9 3 314 152 2 14,32

10 13 4 316 152 2 19,21
14 19 6 314 151 2 28,45

20 24 5 314 151 2 23,71
25 29 5 136 151 2 10,27

30 37 8 318 150 2 38,16
38 39 2 318 145 2 9,22

40 47 8 320 150 2 38,40
48 49 2 318 148 2 9,41

Tot. Slabs 49 218,65
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